
1 伊  勢  桃  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 2 84.59 47.15 37.44 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 3Lz<<! ! 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3F+2T 6.60 -0.70 5.900 0 -2 -2 -1

3 3S 4.40 0.56 4.961 1 0 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.30 3.101 0 1 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 0 1 0 1

6 3T 4.30 -0.56 3.74-1 0 -1 -1 -1

7 3S+2A+SEQ 6.78 X 0.42 7.201 0 0 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X -0.40 3.230 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 0 1 0 1

10 3T+2T+2Lo 8.14 X 0.28 8.421 0 0 0 1

11 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.702 0 0 0 0

47.35 47.15

Skating Skills 1.60 4.905.25 4.25 5.00 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.454.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.654.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.755.00 4.00 5.00 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.655.00 4.00 4.75 4.25 5.25

37.44

2 田  村  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 6 81.01 45.29 36.72 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.00 6.400 0 0 0 0

2 3S 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3T 4.30 0.28 4.581 0 0 0 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 1 0 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 0 1 0 1

6 3Lo< < 3.96 X -1.12 2.84-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

7 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.42 6.691 0 0 1 1

8 2F+2Lo+2Lo 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 1 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 0 0 1 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 1 1

46.51 45.29

Skating Skills 1.60 4.805.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.455.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.605.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.555.25 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.555.25 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

36.72

転倒:  -1.00
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3 三  宅  咲  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山国際FSC 5 76.84 39.16 37.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.56 6.262 1 0 0 1

2 3Lz<<! ! 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lo<<+2A+SEQ << 3.04 -1.30 1.74-1 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.002 0 1 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.60 4.232 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

8 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.56 0.87-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

9 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.14 6.301 0 0 0 0

10 3S 4.84 X 0.42 5.261 1 0 0 1

11 FCCoSp4V 3.00 0.50 3.502 0 1 1 1

38.60 39.16

Skating Skills 1.60 5.005.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.504.75 4.00 4.75 4.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.554.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.855.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.655.25 3.75 4.50 4.50 5.25

37.68

4 林      紗陽子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 4 74.13 38.97 36.16 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3Lo< < 3.60 -2.10 1.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.28 5.881 0 0 0 1

3 3Lo<<+REP << 1.26 -0.72 0.54-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.102 0 1 2 1

5 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.401 1 2 2 1

7 3T 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 0 0

9 2A+2Lo+2Lo 7.59 X 0.20 7.790 0 1 0 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 0 0 1 0

41.81 38.97

Skating Skills 1.60 4.805.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.304.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.404.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.604.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 3.75 4.50 4.50 5.25

36.16

転倒:  -1.00
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5 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

やくもＦＳＣ 1 64.42 31.58 33.84 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3S 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 3T< < 3.00 -1.26 1.74-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2A 3.30 -0.20 3.100 0 -1 -1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

6 3T+2T 6.16 X -0.70 5.46-1 -1 -1 -2 0

7 2S 1.43 X -0.28 1.15-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

9 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 1 0 1 0

10 2F 2.09 X -0.06 2.030 0 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 0 0 2 0

35.18 31.58

Skating Skills 1.60 4.404.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.204.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.304.25 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.75

33.84

転倒:  -1.00

6 大山田      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 7 63.26 27.02 38.24 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

1 3Lo 5.10 -2.10 3.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T 4.30 0.42 4.721 1 1 0 0

3 1Lo<<+2T << 1.30 -0.48 0.82-1 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.60 3.901 0 2 2 1

6 3T+REP 3.31 X -2.10 1.21-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.40 1.03-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lz< < 1.65 X -0.54 1.11-1 -1 -3 -3 -1

9 1A 1.21 X -0.28 0.93-1 -3 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 0 1 1 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.60 3.002 1 1 1 1

30.50 27.02

Skating Skills 1.60 5.005.00 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.654.75 4.00 5.00 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.504.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.905.25 4.25 5.00 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.855.25 4.00 4.75 4.75 5.50

38.24

転倒:  -2.00
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7 高  山  彩  絹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

なみはやクラブ 3 62.79 29.91 34.88 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

1 3S 4.40 -0.56 3.84-1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 3T< < 3.00 -1.96 1.04-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 3S<+2T< < 4.00 -1.96 2.04-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 0 1 0 1

5 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 0 1 0

6 3T<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.60 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.20 2.501 1 0 0 0

8 StSq3 3.30 0.10 3.401 0 0 0 0

9 3Lo<< << 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2F+2Lo+2Lo 6.05 X 0.06 6.110 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 0

34.73 29.91

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.354.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.204.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.404.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.304.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 5.00

34.88

転倒:  -2.00
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